
ART SPECTRUM® PRISMA FAVINI PAPER,   
A4, 50CM X 70CM AND 305MM X 305MM ORDER FORM

MOQ = MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY (Please order in multiples of the MOQ)

A4                                         
(50 SHEETS PER 
PACK)

NO. PREVIOUS NAME CODE ORD QTY 
(Packs)

CELESTE 23 AZZURRO/BLUE A33T054

NERO 16 NERO/BLACK A33A054

CAMOSCIO 12 CAMOSCIO/CHAMOIS A33R054

MARRONE 08 CIOCCOLATO/CHOCOLATE A33N054

CAFFE 07 CAFFE/COFFEE A33L054

BLU 26 COBALTO/COBALT A33K054

CICLAMINO 32 CICLAMINO/CYCLAMEN A339054

GRIGIO 15 PIOMBO/DARK GREY A33W054

VERDE 37 VERDE/GREEN A33D054

GHIACCIO 13 GRIGIO/GREY A33U054

AVORIO 11 AVORIO/IVORY A33Q054

INDACO 38 INDACO/INDIGO A33O054

GIRASOLE 92 GIRASOLE/YELLOW A33Z054

LILLA 24 LILLA/LILAC A338054

ARANCIO 03 MANDARINO/MANDARIN A33E054

TURCHESE 25 OCEANO/SKY BLUE A33G054

VERDE PINO 20 PINO/PINE A336054

PISTACCHIO 18 PISTACCHIO/PISTACHIO A33P054

RUBINO 05 RUBINO/RUBY A333054

ROSA 31 ROSA/PINK A33S054

SCARLATTO 04 SCARLATTO/SCARLET A33C054

SALMONE 90 SALMONE/SALMON A335054

TABACCO 10 TABACCO/CAPPUCCINO A33H054

OCEANO 91 TURCHESE/TURQUOISE A334054

VIOLA 19 VIOLA/VIOLET A33J054

BIANCO 22 BIANCO/WHITE A330054

GIALLO 02 CEDRO/GOLDEN YELLOW A33B054

Date:

Customer Code:

PRISMA FAVINI 220 GSM



ART SPECTRUM® PRISMA FAVINI PAPER,   
A4, 50CM X 70CM AND 305MM X 305MM ORDER FORM

MOQ = MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY (Please order in multiples of the MOQ)

50CM X 70CM            
(50 SHEETS PER 
PACK)

NO. PREVIOUS NAME CODE ORD QTY 
(Packs)

CELESTE 23 AZZURRO/BLUE A33T012

NERO 16 NERO/BLACK A33A012

CAMOSCIO 12 CAMOSCIO/CHAMOIS A33R012

MARRONE 08 CIOCCOLATO/CHOCOLATE A33N012

CAFFE 07 CAFFE/COFFEE A33L012

BLU 26 COBALTO/COBALT A33K012

CICLAMINO 32 CICLAMINO/CYCLAMEN A339012

GRIGIO 15 PIOMBO/DARK GREY A33W012

VERDE 37 VERDE/GREEN A33D012

GHIACCIO 13 GRIGIO/GREY A33U012

AVORIO 11 AVORIO/IVORY A33Q012

INDACO 38 INDACO/INDIGO A33O012

GIRASOLE 92 GIRASOLE/YELLOW A33Z012

LILLA 24 LILLA/LILAC A338012

ARANCIO 03 MANDARINO/MANDARIN A33E012

TURCHESE 25 OCEANO/SKY BLUE A33G012

VERDE PINO 20 PINO/PINE A336012

PISTACCHIO 18 PISTACCHIO/PISTACHIO A33P012

RUBINO 05 RUBINO/RUBY A333012

ROSA 31 ROSA/PINK A33S012

SCARLATTO 04 SCARLATTO/SCARLET A33C012

SALMONE 90 SALMONE/SALMON A335012

TOBACCO 10 TABACCO/CAPPUCCINO A33H012

OCEANO 91 TURCHESE/TURQUOISE A334012

VIOLA 19 VIOLA/VIOLET A33J012

BIANCO 22 BIANCO/WHITE A330012

GIALLO 02 CEDRO/GOLDEN YELLOW A33B012



ART SPECTRUM® PRISMA FAVINI PAPER,   
A4, 50CM X 70CM AND 305MM X 305MM ORDER FORM

MOQ = MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY (Please order in multiples of the MOQ)

305MM X 305MM   
(50 SHEETS PER PACK) NO. PREVIOUS NAME CODE ORD QTY 

(Packs)
NERO 16 NERO/BLACK PBLE

AVORIO 11 AVORIO/IVORY PIE

BIANCO 22 BIANCO/WHITE PWHE
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